
Make reading the Bible a weekly habit with our 2024 Daily Readings. 

Readings are topical rather than chronological as we follow the Sunday 

message themes. This reading plan corresponds with our sermon series, 

“Walking with The Chosen”. 

 

AUGUST 12 - OCTOBER 4 
 

Theme August 18: “I Have Called You by Name” 
‣ Monday, August 12   Isaiah 43:1-7 
‣ Tuesday, August 13   Luke 15:1-10 
‣ Wednesday, August 14  Romans 5:1-11 
‣ Thursday, August 15  Ephesians 2:1-10 
‣ Friday, August 16   Psalm 33:13-22 
 
 

THEME August 25: “Shabbat” 
‣ Monday, August 19   Exodus 20:8-11 
‣ Tuesday, August 20   Mark 2:23-3:5 
‣ Wednesday, August 21  Titus 2:11-14 
‣ Thursday, August 22  Isaiah 58:6-14 
‣ Friday, August 23   Luke 13:10-17 
 
 

THEME September 1: “Jesus Loves the Little Children” 
‣ Monday, August 26   Isaiah 11:1-9 
‣ Tuesday, August 27   Matthew 18:1-6 
‣ Wednesday, August 28  Psalm 131 
‣ Thursday, August 29  Proverbs 3:1-8 
‣ Friday, August 30   Ephesians 5:1-7 
 
 

-Continue on back- 



 

 

Theme September 8: “The Rock on Which It Is Built” 
‣ Monday, September 2  Colossians 2:1-8 
‣ Tuesday, September 3  Matthew 4:18-22 
‣ Wednesday, September 4 Matthew 16:13-20 
‣ Thursday, September 5  Ephesians 4:1-6 
‣ Friday, September 6  2 Timothy 1:8-12 

   
THEME September 15: “The Wedding Gift” 
‣ Monday, September 9  Isaiah 62:1-5 
‣ Tuesday, September 10  John 2:1-11 
‣ Wednesday, September 11 John 20:24-31 
‣ Thursday, September 12 Revelation 19:6-9 
‣ Friday, September13  Psalm 16 
 

 

Theme September 22: “Indescribable Compassion” 
‣ Monday, September 16  Isaiah 35:4-7 
‣ Tuesday, September 17  Mark 1:40-45 
‣ Wednesday, September 18 Psalm 103:1-5 
‣ Thursday, September 19 Colossians 3:12-17 
‣ Friday, September 20  Hebrews 4:1-11 

   
THEME September 29: “ Invitations”  
‣ Monday, September 23  Hosea 6:1-3 
‣ Tuesday, September 24  Matthew 9:9-13 
‣ Wednesday, September 25 Matthew 7:1-5 
‣ Thursday, September 26 John 8:1-11 
‣ Friday, September 27  Romans 2:1-4 
 
THEME October 6: “I Am He” 
‣ Monday, September 30  Isaiah 55:1-3 
‣ Tuesday, October 1   John 4:1-26 
‣ Wednesday, October 2  Psalm 107:1-9 
‣ Thursday, October 3  John 7:37-41 
‣ Friday, October 4   Revelation 7:16-17; 22:17 


